## SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF INDIAN .
LAKE COUNTY
FILED FOR RECORD

STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE 2046 016328

2016 MAR 17 AM 10: 29

MICHAEL B. BROWN

On this 19<sup>th</sup> day of February, 2016, before me personally appeared Bertha Vintagonal who being duly sworn on her oath states the following:

1. That the Affiant is the owner of the real estate located in Lake County, State of Indiana, more particularly described as follows:

Lots 47 and 48, Block 28, Manufacturer's Addition to the City of Hammond, as shown in Plat Book 2 page 24 in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana. Parcel ID: 45-07-10-151-001.000-023

Commonly known as: 6703 Parrish Avenue, Hammond, IN 46323

- 2. That said premises were formerly owned as joint tenants with the right of survivorship and not as tenants in common by Jose Antonio Balboa, Martha A. Balboa, Antonio Balboa and Bertha Villagomez.
- 3. That said Martha A. Balboa died on July 1, 2014, a resident of Lake County, Indiana leaving no with Ocument 18
- 4. That by reason of the death of Martha A. Balboa, there are no Federal Estate Taxes northdiana Inheritance Taxes due and payable by feason of the death of said Decedent the Lake County Recorder!
- 5. That on the date of the death of Martha A. Balboa said parties, namely, Jose Antonio Balboa and Martha A. Balboa, were husband and wife and have not been divorced, Antonio Balboa and Bertha Villagomez are their children.

Further Affiant sayeth not.

Butha Villigonez

Subscribed and Sworn to before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 19<sup>th</sup> day of February, 2016, personally appeared Bertha Villagomez and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Affidavit.

IN WITNESS WHEREOR, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my official seal.

	WOLAND WILL
"Official Seal"	
M. Christine Gamez	400
Notary Public, State of Indiana	W. Company
Resident of Lake County, IN	Notary Public
	inger, Attorney, 900 Ridge Road, Munster, IN 46321
November 10, 2022	1 W " [ ' à
	MAR 1 7 7663
AMOUNT \$14	
CASHCHARGE_	JOHN E. PETAL / S.  LAKE COUNTY A. DITTOR
	JUNIVE AND
CHECK#	- 21250 LAKE COUNTY ALL THE
OVERAGE	
_	
COPY	
NON-CONF	<del>-A</del> 1/
	107.

	000070			ALE OF DEA						
1. Decedent's Legal Name (First, Midd	No 002078 EDR No 000000392939 State No Middle, Last) 1a. Maiden Name (If female) 2. Sex 3. Time Of Death 4. Date Of Death								)f Death (Month/Day/Yea	
	o, casy					,				
MARTHA A BALBOA  5. Social Security Number   8a. Age-	Yrs 6b. Under	1 Year   6c. Under	MARTINEZ Month 6d. Under 1 Day		7. Date of Birth	MALE   Month/Day/Yes		7 AM rthplace (City		07/01/2014 or Foreign Country)
68	Months	Days	Hours	Minutes	05/20	/1946	ME	EXICO CI	TY. MX	
9. Ever in U.S. Armed Forces? 10	. If Death Occurred to	n A Hospital:	•	10a. If Death Occur			spital	me/Long-term		
			tpatient Dead on Arriv		23 0000077			a.z.orig azim	<u> </u>	•
11. Facility Name (If Not Institution, Gi 6703 PARRISH AVENUE	ve Street and Numbe	ar)								
12. City Or Town, State, And Zip Code				13. County O	f Death		1	Marital State		Of Death  at Separated Divorce
HAMMOND, IN, 46323				LAKE				Widowed	☐ Never	r Married Unknown
15. Surviving Spouse's Name			15a. (If Wife)Give Maio	ien Last Name	16. De	cedent's Usual (	Occupation	'	17. Kind C	Of Business/Industry
JOSE' ANTONIO BALBOA	١	40a Carat		1 494 CA-O-T	BAKE	R		Į.	BAKER'	Υ
18. Residence - State		18a. County		18b. City Or Tow	a					
INDIANA 18c. Street And Number		LAKE		HAMMOND		18d. Apt.	No.	18e. Zip C	ode	18f. Inside City Limits?
6703 PARRISH AVENUE				•				400	00	⊠ Yes □ No
19. Decedent's Education		20. Decedent O	Hispanic Origin	21. De	cedent's Race			463	23	
HIGH SCHOOL GRADUA	TE OR GED	NOT HISPA	NIC	White						
22. Father's Name (First, Middle, Last)				23. Mother's Name (F	irst, Middle, Last)			23a. Mc	ither's Maid	ien Last Name
ENRIQUE MARTINEZ				RAMONA MAR				TORR	EZ	
24. Informant's Name			nship To Decedent	24b. Mailing Address	•					
JOSE' ANTONIO BALBOA		HUSBAN		6703 PARRISI Ice Of Disposition	HAVENUE,	HAMMON	ID, IN 4	16323		
25a. Method Of Disposition  Burial  Cremation Donation		5b. Place Of Dispositi	on (Name Of Cemetery, Co		25c. Location - C	ity, Town, And	State			
Removal From State	_	ELLY SARR	Docum	ent is	2000					
Other (Specify): 26. Was Coroner Contacted?		ELLY CARRO			GARY, VN				27a. Funer	ral Home License Number
☐ Yes ☑ No	WHITE FUN	IERAL HOME	& CREMATION'S	ERVICE, 921 V	VEST 45TH	AVENUE,	GRIFF		CU1060	ທຸດວຣ
27b. Signature Of Indiana Funeral Servi	46319 ce Licensee:	Tile buoling	105	41		27c, License I	Vumber (Of		FH1060	0020
RAYMOND E. WHITE JR,			Cause Of Death (Se	e Instructions And Ex	amples)		)86 <u> </u>			Approximate
28. Part I. Enter The <u>Chain Of Even</u> Such As Cardiac Arrest, Respiratory	<u>ts</u> - Diseases, Injui Amest, Or Ventrica	ries, Or Complication ular Fibrillation With	ns That Directly Caused out Showing The Etiology	The Death, De Not Er . Do Not Abbreviate, E	iter Terminal Eve nter Only One Ca	nts ause On				Interval: Onset To Death
A Line. Add Additinal Lines If Neces Immediate Cause (Final Disease Or		o In Death)	A. END STAGE RENA	N. DISFASE						2 YEARS
announce peece (r and crossess or	Julian I I Coolin	g ar coduly		0	tue to (Or As A Conseque	nae Off:				Z TEPACO
Sequentially List Conditions, If Any, Line A. Enter The Underlying Cause			8.	0	lue to (Or As A Conseque	nos Of):				
The Events Resulting In Death) Last			C	0	ue to (Or As A Conseque	nce O():				
			D.	1						
Part II. Enter Other Significant Conditions	Contributing to Deat	THER	ECORD ON FILE		29. Was An Autops		la Ta Cama	☐ Yes	⊠ No	
31. Did Tobacoo Use Contribute To Deat	h? 32. if	LAKE CO	DUNTY HEALTH D	ERARTMENT	O. Were Autopsy		er Of Deat	_	- OI DEBUI	Yes No
☐ Yes ☐ Probably ☐ No ☑ Unkn	OWN	lot Pregnant Wilhin Past Year lot Pregnant, But Pregnant 43	Proposition of Control		Within 42 Days Of Death The Past Year			icide 🔲 Aco		Pending Investigation
34. Date Of injury (Month/Day/Year)		Time Of Injury	E Charles	e Of Cury (P.G., Dece						Injury At Work?
On Assetting Officiants Office		S								Yes No
38. Location Of Injury - State	304.					/ 5		38c Apt No.	300	Zip Code
39. Describe How Injury Occurred		LAKE	COUNTY HEALTS	OF THE STATE OF TH		40. ICTrail	asportation	Injury, Specif	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
			(Arte /NDI	NA		DiCardOpt	isatsi []PM	40 LA	X HDC	ANLESS
41. Signature, Of Person Certifying Caus LYLE R MUNN, BY ELECT		IATURE	The state of the s	muu		ertifier (Chéck ertifying Physic		Jecoperes.	ETR	a ore
43. Name, Address And Zip Code Of Per						Би. I	30 No.		13	Second
LYLE R MUNN , 85 E. US	HIGHWAY 6,	MEDICAL PL	AZA, STE 235, VA	LPARAISO, IN	46383	010	21582/		A Section	otretza(4
46. Additional Funeral Service Provider:						4/3	のら	(CO)	100	
48. Signature of Local Health Officer: SUSAN W. BEST, VIA ELE	CTRONIC SIG	GNATURE			49. For F	tegistrar Only		1 07-20		
	<u> </u>		MENT TO CERTIFICAT	E OF DEATH (ENTRY	OR ORIGINAL)	1	A CONTRACTOR			<del>ettatta</del>

State Form 53395 ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requested by this state agency in order to pursue responsibility. Disclosure is voluntary and there was on increase the state agency of refusal XED

5 9 F .. E. # E E F .. .